
HELLO, TELLICO CRUISERS! JOIN OTHER VILLAGERS & 
FRIENDS FEB. 6-17, 2023 FOR ANOTHER 

EXTRAORDINARY CARIBBEAN ADVENTURE on

Tellico Village Homeowner’s Association’s
“Winter GetAway”

This time we’re really heading South - haven’t you always wanted 
to experience Central & South America, including one of America’s 

greatest engineering marvels - THE PANAMA CANAL? 

NOW YOU CAN, sailing round-trip from Miami, FL aboard NCL’s 
“NORWEGIAN SKY” 

CHECK OUT THIS EXCITING 11-DAY ITINERARY

Mon. Feb. 6 - Depart Miami FL 5:30PM Sun. Feb. 12 - Puerto Limon, Costa Rica 
Tues. Feb. 7 - At Sea - Explore the ship? Mon. Feb. 13 - At Sea - Casino? 
Wed. Feb. 8 - Georgetown, Bahamas Tues. Feb. 14 - Harvest Caye, Belize 
Thurs. Feb. 9 - At Sea - Swim or Spa? Wed. Feb. 15 - Cozumel, Mexico 
Fri. Feb. 10 - Cartegena, Columbia Thurs. Feb. 16 - At Sea - Pool Time? 
Sat. Feb. 11 - Panama Canal (Partial Transit) Fri. Feb. 17 - Arrive Miami 7:00AM 
Sat. Feb. 11 - Cruise Gatun Lake, Panama 



FOR A $250.00 PER PERSON DEPOSIT RIGHT NOW (FULLY REFUNDABLE*) YOU GET YOUR BEST 
STATEROOM SELECTION. WE ONLY HAVE A LIMITED NUMBER OF CABINS AT THESE PRICES! 

*Final payment (and last cancellation date before loss of deposit) due 10/9/2022. 

Pricing subject to change (due to cabin category or general space availability) at time of booking. 

VISIT OUR TABLE AT YOUR HOA SOCIALS TO SIGN UP & ASK QUESTIONS 
Cruise arranged by TRAVEL PARTNERS  

Marge & Lance Jensen 
138 Cheeskogili Way, Tellico Village 

Home: 865-458-7337   Cell:847-366-7575 
margejensen@gmail.com    lancekjensen@gmail.com 

